RC
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STANDARDS

Past Registrars

1848-52
1852-61
1861-62
1862-80
1880-1906
1907-46
1946-65
1965-66
1966-91
1991-91
1992-97
1997-2011
2012-2016

CHERRY, W A, MRCVS
GABRIEL, Edmund N, MRCVS
BRABY, Edward, MRCVS [Acting]
COATES, William Henry, MRCVS
HILL, Arthur Wm

BULLOCK, Fred, LLD
OATES,WGR

WHITE, H N, CBE

PORTER, Dr ARW CBE
LAWREY, K

WOOLLEY, P E OBE DL

HERN, JC

HOCKEY, G
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